
                     2007 Mountain West Conference Football
                         Conference Schedule Management
                                     Sample

                                            Air Force Overall (8-3-0) Conference (5-2-0)

Game ID  Date     Opponent                Score  Complete Conf  Neut  Nite  InGm  Manl    Start     End    Elapsed    Attend
-------  ----     --------                -----  ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----   -------- -------- --------   ------
SCSU-AF  Sep 01   SOUTH CAROLINA STATE... 34-3     YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    12:07pm  2:59pm   2:52        39364
AF-UT    Sep 08   at Utah................ 20-12    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    4:07     7:39     3:32        43454
TC-AF    Sep 13   TCU.................... 20-17    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:06 pm  9:21 pm  3:15        31556
AF-BY    Sep 22   at BYU.................  6-31    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    1:06 pm  3:58 pm  2:52        64502
AFNAVY   Sep 29   at Navy................ 20-31    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    1:07 pm  3:58 pm  2:51        37615
LV-AF    Oct 06   UNLV................... 31-14    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    7:06 pm  10:01 pm 2:55        35583
AF-CS    Oct 13   at Colorado State...... 45-21    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    4:15     7:08     2:53        25150
WY-AF    Oct 20   WYOMING................ 20-12    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    12:06 pm 3:26 pm  3:20        41531
AF-NM    Oct 25   at New Mexico.......... 31-34    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   YES    7:06     10:19    3:13        26087
ARMY-AF  Nov 03   ARMY................... 30-10    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    1:36 pm  4:41 pm  3:05        46144
AF-ND    Nov 10   at Notre Dame.......... 41-24    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    2:43 pm  6:17 pm  3:34        80795

                                               BYU Overall (7-2-0) Conference (5-0-0)

Game ID  Date     Opponent                Score  Complete Conf  Neut  Nite  InGm  Manl    Start     End    Elapsed    Attend
-------  ----     --------                -----  ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----   -------- -------- --------   ------
ARIZ-BY  Sep 01   ARIZONA................ 20-7     YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   YES    3:36 pm  6:47     3:11        64525
BY-UCLA  Sep 08   at UCLA................ 17-27    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   YES    3:39pm   7:04pm   3:25        72986
BY-TULS  Sep 15   at Tulsa............... 47-55    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   YES    8:06 pm  12:03 am 3:57        24445
AF-BY    Sep 22   AIR FORCE.............. 31-6     YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    1:06 pm  3:58 pm  2:52        64502
BY-NM    Sep 29   at New Mexico.......... 31-24    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:36 pm  10:10    3:34        34204
BY-LV    Oct 13   at UNLV................ 24-14    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:36 pm  09:34 PM 2H 58M      38026
EWU-BY   Oct 20   EASTERN WASHINGTON..... 42-7     YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   YES    3:35 pm  6:37     3:02        64522
CS-BY    Nov 03   COLORADO STATE......... 35-16    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 pm 3:07     3:01        64441
TC-BY    Nov 08   TCU.................... 27-22    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   YES    7:06 pm  10:29    3:23        64241

                                         Colorado State Overall (1-9-0) Conference (1-6-0)

Game ID  Date     Opponent                Score  Complete Conf  Neut  Nite  InGm  Manl    Start     End    Elapsed    Attend
-------  ----     --------                -----  ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----   -------- -------- --------   ------
CS-CU    Sep 01   vs Colorado............ 28-31    YES    ...   YES   ...   YES   ...    10:11am  1:46pm   3:35        68133
CAL-CS   Sep 08   CALIFORNIA............. 28-34    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    12:06 pm 3:10 pm  3:04        27805
CS-HOU   Sep 22   at Houston............. 27-38    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    3:30 pm  6:57 pm  3:27        22468
CS-TC    Sep 29   at TCU................. 12-24    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6 p.m.   9:15     3:15        32807
SD-CS    Oct 06   SAN DIEGO STATE........ 20-24    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    3:36 pm  6:37 pm  3:01        27930
AF-CS    Oct 13   AIR FORCE.............. 21-45    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    4:15     7:08     2:53        25150
CS-LV    Oct 20   at UNLV................ 48-23    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:06 pm  09:23    3:17        19266
UT-CS    Oct 27   UTAH...................  3-27    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    3:36 pm  6:22 pm  2:46        16718
CS-BY    Nov 03   at BYU................. 16-35    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 pm 3:07     3:01        64441
CS-NM    Nov 10   at New Mexico.......... 23-26    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    1:06 pm  4:10 pm  3:04        27031
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                                           New Mexico Overall (7-3-0) Conference (4-2-0)

Game ID  Date     Opponent                Score  Complete Conf  Neut  Nite  InGm  Manl    Start     End    Elapsed    Attend
-------  ----     --------                -----  ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----   -------- -------- --------   ------
NM-UTEP  Sep 01   at UTEP................  6-10    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   ...    8:06     11:10 pm 3:04        43326
NMSU-NM  Sep 08   NEW MEXICO STATE....... 44-34    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   YES    7:36 pm  11:00 pm 3:24        41033
NM-ARIZ  Sep 15   at Arizona............. 29-27    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   YES    7:07     10:40    3:33        51996
SAC-NM   Sep 22   SACRAMENTO STATE....... 58-0     YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   YES    6:06 pm  9:00     2:54        27023
BY-NM    Sep 29   BYU.................... 24-31    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:36 pm  10:10    3:34        34204
NM-WY    Oct 13   at Wyoming............. 20-3     YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 pm 4:09 pm  4:03        22301
NM-SD    Oct 20   at San Diego State..... 20-17    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   YES    5:35 pm  8:56     3:21        20205
AF-NM    Oct 25   AIR FORCE.............. 34-31    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   YES    7:06     10:19    3:13        26087
NM-TC    Nov 03   at TCU.................  0-37    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    4:30 pm  7:35 pm  3:05        28369
CS-NM    Nov 10   COLORADO STATE......... 26-23    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    1:06 pm  4:10 pm  3:04        27031

                                         San Diego State Overall (4-5-0) Conference (3-2-0)

Game ID  Date     Opponent                Score  Complete Conf  Neut  Nite  InGm  Manl    Start     End    Elapsed    Attend
-------  ----     --------                -----  ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----   -------- -------- --------   ------
SD-WAST  Sept 8   at Washington State.... 17-45    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    4:06 pm  7:24 pm  3:18        46290
SD-ASU   Sep 15   at Arizona State....... 13-34    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   ...    7:07 pm  10:17 pm 3:10        54617
PRST-SD  Sep 22   PORTLAND STATE......... 52-17    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    3:36 pm  6:55 pm  3:19        53110
CIN-SD   Sep 29   CINCINNATI............. 23-52    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   ...    7:06 pm  10:33 pm 3:27        24647
SD-CS    Oct 06   at Colorado State...... 24-20    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    3:36 pm  6:37 pm  3:01        27930
SD-UT    Oct 13   at Utah................  7-23    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    1:07     4:12     3:05        40898
NM-SD    Oct 20   NEW MEXICO............. 17-20    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   YES    5:35 pm  8:56     3:21        20205
WY-SD    Nov 03   WYOMING................ 27-24    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:05 pm  9:30 pm  3:25        22852
SD-LV    Nov 10   at UNLV................ 38-30    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    8:06 pm  11:11    3h 5m       18837

                                               TCU Overall (5-5-0) Conference (2-4-0)

Game ID  Date     Opponent                Score  Complete Conf  Neut  Nite  InGm  Manl    Start     End    Elapsed    Attend
-------  ----     --------                -----  ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----   -------- -------- --------   ------
BU-TC    Sep 1    BAYLOR................. 27-0     YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   YES    5 pm     8:13     3:13        35606
TC-TEX   Sep 08   vs Texas............... 13-34    YES    ...   YES   ...   YES   ...    6:10 PM  9:49 PM  3:39        84621
TC-AF    Sep 13   at Air Force........... 17-20    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:06 pm  9:21 pm  3:15        31556
SMU-TC   Sep 22   SMU.................... 21-7     YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   ...    7:38 PM  10:45 PM 3:07        31511
CS-TC    Sep 29   COLORADO STATE......... 24-12    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6 p.m.   9:15     3:15        32807
TC-WY    Oct 06   at Wyoming............. 21-24    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 pm 3:08 pm  3:01        23007
TC-STAN  10/13/07 at Stanford............ 38-36    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    2:05 pm  5:42 pm  3:37        37777
UT-TC    Oct 18   UTAH................... 20-27    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    7 p.m.   10:20    3:20        25391
NM-TC    Nov 03   NEW MEXICO............. 37-0     YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    4:30 pm  7:35 pm  3:05        28369
TC-BY    Nov 08   at BYU................. 22-27    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   YES    7:06 pm  10:29    3:23        64241
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                                              UNLV Overall (2-8-0) Conference (1-5-0)

Game ID  Date     Opponent                Score  Complete Conf  Neut  Nite  InGm  Manl    Start     End    Elapsed    Attend
-------  ----     --------                -----  ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----   -------- -------- --------   ------
LV-USU   Aug 30   at Utah State.......... 23-16    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:06 pm  9:03 pm  2:57        15102
WIS-LV   Sep 08   WISCONSIN.............. 13-20    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   ...    7:06 pm  10:04 pm 2hr58m      38250
HAW-LV   Sep 15   HAWAI`I................ 14-49    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:36 pm  10:00 pm 3H24M       38125
UT-LV    Sep 22   UTAH................... 27-0     YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   YES    7:06 pm  10:20 PM 3H 14M      23180
LV-NEV   Sep 29   at Nevada.............. 20-27    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    1:05 p.m 4:23 p.m 3:18        25278
LV-AF    Oct 06   at Air Force........... 14-31    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    7:06 pm  10:01 pm 2:55        35583
BY-LV    Oct 13   BYU.................... 14-24    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:36 pm  09:34 PM 2H 58M      38026
CS-LV    Oct 20   COLORADO STATE......... 23-48    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:06 pm  09:23    3:17        19266
LV-WY    Oct 27   at Wyoming............. 24-29    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 PM 3:45 PM  3:39        16940
SD-LV    Nov 10   SAN DIEGO STATE........ 30-38    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    8:06 pm  11:11    3h 5m       18837

                                              Utah Overall (7-3-0) Conference (4-2-0)

Game ID  Date     Opponent                Score  Complete Conf  Neut  Nite  InGm  Manl    Start     End    Elapsed    Attend
-------  ----     --------                -----  ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----   -------- -------- --------   ------
UT-ORST  Aug 30   at Oregon State........  7-24    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   YES    7:02 pm  10:27    3:25        40409
AF-UT    Sep 08   AIR FORCE.............. 12-20    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    4:07     7:39     3:32        43454
UCLA-UT  Sep 15   UCLA................... 44-6     YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   YES    3:06     6:25     3:19        43056
UT-LV    Sep 22   at UNLV................  0-27    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   YES    7:06 pm  10:20 PM 3H 14M      23180
USU-UT   Sep 29   UTAH STATE............. 34-18    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   YES    1:06     4:06     3:00        41884
UT-LOU   Oct 05   at Louisville.......... 44-35    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   ...    8:01pm   11:35pm  3:34        40894
SD-UT    Oct 13   SAN DIEGO STATE........ 23-7     YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    1:07     4:12     3:05        40898
UT-TC    Oct 18   at TCU................. 27-20    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    7 p.m.   10:20    3:20        25391
UT-CS    Oct 27   at Colorado State...... 27-3     YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    3:36 pm  6:22 pm  2:46        16718
WY-UT    Nov 10   WYOMING................ 50-0     YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    1:36     5:01     3:25        42477

                                             Wyoming Overall (5-5-0) Conference (2-4-0)

Game ID  Date     Opponent                Score  Complete Conf  Neut  Nite  InGm  Manl    Start     End    Elapsed    Attend
-------  ----     --------                -----  ------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----   -------- -------- --------   ------
UVA-WY   Sep 01   VIRGINIA............... 23-3     YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 pm 2:58 pm  2:52        31620
USU-WY   Sep 08   UTAH STATE............. 32-18    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 PM 3:28 PM  3:22        19443
WY-BSU   Sep 15   at Boise State......... 14-24    YES    ...   ...   YES   YES   YES    6:07 pm  9:17     3:10        30199
WY-OHIO  Sep 22   at Ohio................ 34-33    YES    ...   ...   ...   YES   ...    3 p.m.   6:30 p.m 3:30        16781
TC-WY    Oct 06   TCU.................... 24-21    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 pm 3:08 pm  3:01        23007
NM-WY    Oct 13   NEW MEXICO.............  3-20    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 pm 4:09 pm  4:03        22301
WY-AF    Oct 20   at Air Force........... 12-20    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    12:06 pm 3:26 pm  3:20        41531
LV-WY    Oct 27   UNLV................... 29-24    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   YES    12:06 PM 3:45 PM  3:39        16940
WY-SD    Nov 03   at San Diego State..... 24-27    YES    YES   ...   YES   YES   ...    6:05 pm  9:30 pm  3:25        22852
WY-UT    Nov 10   at Utah................  0-50    YES    YES   ...   ...   YES   ...    1:36     5:01     3:25        42477
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